Position

Counselor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Trainer/Presenter,
Variable Rate

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Academic
Development Grantee

Instructor, Adjunct
Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

Total Wages

$65,310

$46,593

$36,543

$33,235

$33,058

$30,600

$20,331

$19,955

$19,651

$18,626

$17,433

$14,476

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,894

$5,139

$1,462

$1,305

$5,495

$1,224

$2,379

$798

$0

$745

$2,877

$0



Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

LAMC Non Credit,
Learn Skills, Adult Basic
Ed

$11,827

$10,599

$5,999

$1,116

$2,020

$0

$0

$220



