Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$65,310	\$25,894
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$46,593	\$5,139
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$36,543	\$1,462
Instructor, Adjunct	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$33,235	\$1,305
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$33,058	\$5,495
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$30,600	\$1,224
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$20,331	\$2,379
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$19,955	\$798
Instructor, Adjunct	Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$19,651	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$18,626	\$745
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$17,433	\$2,877
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$14,476	\$0

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$11,827	\$2,020
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$10,599	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$5,999	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Non Credit, Learn Skills, Adult Basic Ed	\$1,116	\$220